XVII Kangasniemi Ralli

6.2.2016
Sij Nro
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 10
5 14
6 17
7 47
8 28
9 19
10 12

VIRALLINEN LUOKKATULOS
F-rallisarja yleinen

AJAIGSI

Luokka 1, F, alle 1600 cc (F, FinR, V1600, A tai N), Lédhti:15

Oh;j
Salminen Petteri
Lonegren Jan
Krouvi Mika
Nurmela Jere
Ruoppa Timo
Tenhonen Jaakko
Ollikkala Jaakko
Kuhanen Toni
Anttila Anders
Kautto Mikko
Koivusaari Sami
Salo Toni
Oksanen Jarno
Oksanen Joni
Jaakkola Kalle
Ahonen Ari
Valkonen Pasi
Kopra Jani

Sjélund Krister
Vanhala Esa

Seura Auto
RiiUA
TerUA Toyota Starlet
HamUA
LprUA Toyota Starlet
LuuUA
HyUA Toyota Starlet
PokyUA
MhMK Toyota Corolla GT
AnkUA Toyota Corolla 1600 GT 2
TerUA door (AE86)
LahUA Toyota Corolla 1600 GT 2
LahUA door (AE86)

AL-Kangasniemi
AL-Kangasniemi
LahUA

LamUA

LahUA

LahUA
AL-Myrskyla
OriUA

Toyota Corolla GT

Toyota Corolla GT

Toyota Starlet

Toyota Starlet

Tulos

35:54,0

36:41,1

36:43,1

37:09,0

38:15,2

38:29,3

39:09,7

39:56,0

40:13,7

54:27,6

Ero

47,1

49,1

1:15,0

2:21,2

2:35,3

3:15,7

4:01,9

4:19,6

18:33,5

Ero ed

47,1

2,0

25,9

1:06,2

14,0

40,4

46,2

17,6

14:13,9

Keskeyttdneet: 7, Kulmala Tero, 1B, ulosajo - 16, Junnila Jarno, 5B, tekninen vika - 20, Hogstréom Juha,
2B, tekninen vika - 34, Myyrinmaa Sami, 1B, Ulosajo - 38, Linden Jari, 4A, tekninen vika

Sij Nro

1 6
2 24
3 9
4 44
5 43
6 46

Ohj
Vihervuori Petri
Mannertie Jarno

Kortesuo Mikko
Salmi Jesse

Hakulinen Antti
Kuisma Ari

Lahikainen Lasse
Lahikainen Elina
Kosloff Joonas
Junni Riku

Valtaala Jari
Penttild Pekka

Seura

OriUA
OriUA

AMM
ORIVEDEN
SEUDUN UA
RUA

VaToSUA
AL-Kangasniemi
AL-Kangasniemi
AL-Kangasniemi
AL-Kangasniemi
AlavUA

AlavUA

Auto

Ford Escort RS 2000

Ford Escort

Renault Clio

Honda Civic Type R
(EP3)

Opel Astra GSi 16V

Toyota Altezza RS200

Luokka 2, F, alle 2200 cc (F, FinR, a tai N), Léhti:24

Tulos

37:02,7

37:12,2

37:19,4

37:23,8

37:41,4

37:47,9

Ero

9,4

16,7

21,0

38,6

45,2

Ero ed

9,4

7,2

4,3

17,5

6,5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

33

30

21

37

42

35

27

50

41

40

Tuomisto Henri
Rasi Jukka

Huhtala Tommi
Sulonen Sami

Laitinen Henri
Pitkdnen Henri
Savonen Tero
Viinikka Anssi
Harjula Petri
Pajunen Tanja

Auraneva Juha-
Matti
Laurila Jesse

Manerus Matti
Leinonen Mirka

Leppanen Jarmo
Syvanoro Tero

Kopalainen Pentti

Aho Teemu

Salminen Jukka
Oksanen Jari

KeurUA

KeurUA
VitikanUA
VitikanUA
AL-Kangasniemi
Leppavirta RT
LMM

PetUA
AL-Kangasniemi
AL-Kangasniemi

RiilUA
RiiUA

KonnMK/UA
KSAU

JyvUA

LMM

HamUA
HamUA

HeiUA
HeiUA

Opel Astra GSi 16V

Ford Escort RS 2000

Honda Civic Type-R

Opel Ascona i 2000

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /

Honda Civic Type R

(EP3)

Opel Kadett GSi 16V

Honda Integra Type-R

Ford Escort RS 2000

Opel Ascona i 2000

38:12,7

38:21,3

38:58,7

39:01,4

39:01,5

39:22,2

39:22,6

39:24,6

40:03,4

40:59,4

1:10,0

1:18,6

1:55,9

1:58,6

1:58,8

2:19,5

2:19,9

2:21,8

3:00,7

3:56,6

24,7

8,6

37,3

2,7

0,1

20,7

0,3

1,9

38,8

55,9

Keskeyttdneet: 13, Nikusaari Miika, 2A, tekninen vika - 15, Paavilainen Petteri, 3B, Ulosajo - 18, Sundell
Sami, 4C, tekninen vika - 25, Hakkinen Ville, 4C, tekninen vika - 26, Lindberg Janne, 2B, tekninen vika -

45, Asikainen Kalle, 1B, tekninen vika - 48, Kettunen Mikael, 4B, tekninen vika - 49, Korpi Jyrki, 5B,
tekninen vika

Luokka 3, F, yli 2200 cc (F, FinR, A tai N), Léhti:10

Sij Nro Oh;j Seura Auto Tulos Ero Ero ed

Salminen Tero LopUA )

1 2 Térma Pasi RIiUA Volvo 240 35:00,3
Kauppinen Mikko Huuha UA ) ) )

2 11 Viitaniemi Timo Huuha UA BMW M3 (E36) 36:20,1 1:19,8 1:19,8

3 5 Hellstrom Markus — SaloUA Volvo 240 36:53,9 1:53,6 33,8
Kurppa Ari SaloUA
Nirvi Tapio AL-Myrskyla , . ) )

4 31 Masalin Vesa-Matti PUkMU BMW 325i (E36/2) 38:53,8 3:53,5 1:59,9
Hiipakka Joni Jurvan UA ) )

> 22 Hannula Juha-Mikael Jurvan UA BMW M3 39:04,2  4:038 10,3

6 g9 Hyttinen Anssi JoeUA BMW M3 30:483 4:47,9 44,1
Suutarinen Antti JoeUA

Keskeyttaneet: 8, Huuhka Jari, 6B, Ulosajo - 23, Makiainen Marko, 1B, Ulosajo - 32, Mieskolainen Harri,
4B, tekninen vika - 36, Makinen Tomi, 6A, tekninen vika



